Karl-Heinz Gegner
Peterplatz 2
97070 Wiirzburg
Tel: 09313043625
Fax: 09313043626
Mail: karl-heinz.gegner@t-online.de

Sportpistole 12/13

Bezirk Unterfranken

Gruppe Ost

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

Sonntag
Sonntag

07.10.2012
07.10.2012

21.10.2012
21.10.2012

04.11.2012
04.11.2012

18.11.2012
18.11.2012

02.12.2012
02.12.2012

20.01.2013
20.01.2013

03.02.2013
03.02.2013

17.02.2013
17.02.2013

03.03.2013
03.03.2013

17.03.2013
17.03.2013

BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
KPSG Bad Koénigshofen 1
FREI: SSV Poppenlauer 1

TSV Golimannsdorf 1
SSV Nudlingen 1
FREI: BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

KPSG Bad Kénigshofen 1
BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

FREI: TSV GoRmannsdorf 1

SSV Poppenlauer 1
KPSG Bad Koénigshofen 1
FREI: SSV Nudlingen 1

BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
SSV Nudlingen 1

FREI: KPSG Bad Kdnigshofen 1

TSV Golimannsdorf 1
SSV Nudlingen 1
FREI: SSV Poppenlauer 1

KPSG Bad Kdnigshofen 1
SSV Poppenlauer 1
FREI: BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

SSV Poppenlauer 1
SSV Nudlingen 1

FREI: TSV GoRRmannsdorf 1

TSV GolRmannsdorf 1
BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
FREI: SSV Nudlingen 1

SSV Poppenlauer 1
TSV GofRmannsdorf 1

FREI: KPSG Bad Kdnigshofen 1

TSV Golimannsdorf 1
SSV Nudlingen 1

KPSG Bad Koénigshofen 1
SSV Poppenlauer 1

SSV Poppenlauer 1
SSV Nudlingen 1

TSV Golimannsdorf 1
BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

SSV Poppenlauer 1
TSV Golmannsdorf 1

BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
KPSG Bad Konigshofen 1

TSV Golimannsdorf 1
SSV Nudlingen 1

KPSG Bad Kdonigshofen 1
BSG Bergrheinfeld 1

SSV Poppenlauer 1
KPSG Bad Konigshofen 1

BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
SSV Nudlingen 1



