Karl-Heinz Gegner Peterplatz 2 97070 Würzburg Tel: 09313043625 Fax: 09313043626

Sportpistole 12/13

Bezirk Unterfranken

Gruppe Ost

Mail: karl-heinz.gegner@t-online.de

Sonntag 07.10.2012 Sonntag 07.10.2012	BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 : KPSG Bad Königshofen 1 : FREI: SSV Poppenlauer 1	TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 SSV Nüdlingen 1
Sonntag 21.10.2012 Sonntag 21.10.2012	TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 : SSV Nüdlingen 1 : FREI: BSG Bergrheinfeld 1	KPSG Bad Königshofen 1 SSV Poppenlauer 1
Sonntag 04.11.2012 Sonntag 04.11.2012	KPSG Bad Königshofen 1 : BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 : FREI: TSV Goßmannsdorf 1	SSV Poppenlauer 1 SSV Nüdlingen 1
Sonntag 18.11.2012 Sonntag 18.11.2012	SSV Poppenlauer 1 : KPSG Bad Königshofen 1 : FREI: SSV Nüdlingen 1	TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
Sonntag 02.12.2012 Sonntag 02.12.2012	BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 : SSV Nüdlingen 1 : FREI: KPSG Bad Königshofen 1	SSV Poppenlauer 1 TSV Goßmannsdorf 1
Sonntag 20.01.2013 Sonntag 20.01.2013	TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 : SSV Nüdlingen 1 : FREI: SSV Poppenlauer 1	BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 KPSG Bad Königshofen 1
Sonntag 03.02.2013 Sonntag 03.02.2013	KPSG Bad Königshofen 1 : SSV Poppenlauer 1 : FREI: BSG Bergrheinfeld 1	TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 SSV Nüdlingen 1
Sonntag 17.02.2013 Sonntag 17.02.2013	SSV Poppenlauer 1 : SSV Nüdlingen 1 : FREI: TSV Goßmannsdorf 1	KPSG Bad Königshofen 1 BSG Bergrheinfeld 1
Sonntag 03.03.2013 Sonntag 03.03.2013	TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 : BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 : FREI: SSV Nüdlingen 1	SSV Poppenlauer 1 KPSG Bad Königshofen 1
Sonntag 17.03.2013 Sonntag 17.03.2013	SSV Poppenlauer 1 : TSV Goßmannsdorf 1 : FREI: KPSG Bad Königshofen 1	BSG Bergrheinfeld 1 SSV Nüdlingen 1